fake+duplicates vs P,

= | R [ A

T ERSR — — —

T S e e

Take+auplicates rate vs p
T

1) R TR T——

Ratio

—— DQM _CKF_TTbase
—— DQM_CKF_TT_retrainOldFiles113
—— DQM_CKF_TT_retrainOldFiles125

0.5
0.45
0.4
0.35

n

0.25

take+duplicates rate vs

o

S =

[¢;]
[Ty

LA LARRTLLARNRALRT R RE

Ratio




	Contents
	Page 1


